Tel：+86-21-55380043
Web：www.ele-mix.com
Copyright © Shanghai ELE Mechanical and Electrical Equipment Co.,Ltd All Rights Reserved.
Address: No.11, Songfu Road, Qingpu Industrial Area, Qingpu District, Shanghai, China （Near Hongqiao Airport)
Hydraulic Lifting Basket Mill

● Low cost,high quality,reaches best effect in few minutes;
● Do not need pump,valve,pipeline,and other container,do not have residual,high yiled;
● As the dispersing disc rotate fast,the high viscocity material also can be dispersion quickly.
● Convenient to change the color and product,one machine can produce kind of materials
● It is flexible;easy to operation
Specification
Model Basket volume(L) Main power Speed（rpm） Capacity (L ) Media (mm) Lifting Height(mm
EBM-4 3.6 4 0-3000 ＜120 1.8-2.4 800
Tel：+86-21-55380043
Web：www.ele-mix.com
Copyright © Shanghai ELE Mechanical and Electrical Equipment Co.,Ltd All Rights Reserved.
Address: No.11, Songfu Road, Qingpu Industrial Area, Qingpu District, Shanghai, China （Near Hongqiao Airport)
EBM-7.5 4.9 7.5 0-1500 ＜200 1.8-2.4 900
EBM-11 6.6 11 0-1500 ＜260 1.8-2.4 900
EBM-15 9.1 155 0-1500 ＜350 1.8-2.4 900
EBM-18.5 17.2 18.5 0-1500 ＜500 1.8-2.4 1100
EBM-22 20.1 22 0-1500 ＜800 1.8-2.4 1100
EBM-30 32.3 30 0-1500 ＜1200 1.8-2.4 1100
EBM-37 39.2 37 0-1500 ＜1500 1.8-2.4 1600
EBM-45 52.3 45 0-1500 ＜2000 1.8-2.4 1600
EBM-75 85.4 75 0-1500 ＜3000 1.8-2.4 1800
Tel：+86-21-55380043